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 Last Name City State Phone Email

Michelle Anderson Columbia SC 803-730-1270 sandcastlepugs@sc.rr.com

Joy Barbieri Stanfordville NY 845-868-7616 joycelia@hotmail.com

Brenda Belmonte Lake Bluff IL 847-295-3991 brenda301@sbcglobal.net

Cynthia Cool Vacaville CA 707-447-9636 CCoolPugs@aol.com

Vallarie Smith-Cuttie Luthersville GA 770-92-6415 vallarie@cuttie.com

Suzanne Dillin Flower Mound TX 817-430-3391 brazosriver@verizon.net

Carol Anne Giles Loxahatchee FL 561-906-3716  Coralbay@prodigy.net

Mary Ann Hall North Richland HillsTX 502-338-1297 n2pugs7@me.com

Warren Hudson Kingston WA 360-297-4785 warjoypugs@juno.com

Jason Huff Cincinnati OH 812-454-4953 jasonhuff@mail.com

Ronda Canini-Ike Orient OH 614-348-3366 firehousepugs1@gmail.com

Judi Johnson Middleboro MA 508-947-2917 baileybuttonboy@yahoo.com

Polly Lamarine Meriden CT 203-237-4600 polly@carabetta.com

Kathleen Madison Brighton CO 303-903-1082 Kathy@kashmir-inc.com

Charlotte Patterson Destin FL 850-830-8211  Ivanwold@GNT.net

Jan Plott Palmetto GA 770-463-4296 JRPlott1@gmail.com

Clair Pocavich Palmyra PA 717-8380760 ClairBlkPugs@Comcast.net

Del Richards Gilroy CA 408-848-3336 delrichards@verizon.net

Donnelle Richards Gilroy CA 408-848-3336  donnellerichards@verizon.net

Linda Rowell Dublin GA 478-463-3615  Solorow@aol.com

Jim Tomsic Montrose CO 970-240-9719  Bitogold@tableworksusa.com

Tina Webb Heres Wake Forest NC 919-562-0356 BayLeafPugs@aol.com


